Shop with ease using

Officeworks School List Service
Back to School, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/booklist

Armadale Primary School

Code Description

GENERIC STATIONERY

MEGAMONRG64 Studymate 240 x 331 Megamonster Scrapbook 64 Pages
GE700BK Artline 700 Permanent Marker Black

BO202118 Bostik Glu Stik 35g

KEBDOCWACR Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Clear

BODBA3PCW Born Recycled Fixed Display Book A3 20 Pocket
KEE971214 Keji Twistable Crayons 12 Pack

AR121001BK Artline 210 Fineliner 0.6mm Black

P&C Voluntary Contribution

Student Voluntary Contribution

Notes for Parents
Parents to Supply:

2 Boxes of Tissues

Qty

Essential

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Kindergarten

Unit Price
(incl. GST)

$0.99

$5.98

$1.60

$0.75
$15.96
$2.38

$1.98

SUB TOTAL

Total Price
(incl. GST)

$1.98
$5.98
$4.80
$0.75
$15.96
$2.38
$1.98
$33.83
$50.00
$50.00

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. Iltems can be ordered outside of the
Date: 16-Nov-2025

School List Service period at Officeworks'then current everyday low prices


http://officeworks.com.au/booklist

