Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service



Back to School, all sorted. officeworks.com.au/booklist

Armadale Primary School			Kindergarten		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)
GENERIC STATION	IERY				
MEGAMONR64	Studymate 240 x 331 Megamonster Scrapbook 64 Pages	2	Yes	\$0.99	\$1.98
GE700BK	Artline 700 Permanent Marker Black	1	Yes	\$5.98	\$5.98
BO202118	Bostik Glu Stik 35g	3	Yes	\$1.60	\$4.80
KEBDOCWACR	Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Clear	1	Yes	\$0.75	\$0.75
BODBA3PCW	Born Recycled Fixed Display Book A3 20 Pocket	1	Yes	\$15.96	\$15.96
KEE971214	Keji Twistable Crayons 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.38	\$2.38
AR121001BK	Artline 210 Fineliner 0.6mm Black	1	Yes	\$1.98	\$1.98
				SUB TOTAL	\$33.83
P&C Voluntary Contribution					\$50.00
Student Voluntary Contribution					\$50.00

Notes for Parents
Parents to Supply:

2 Boxes of Tissues